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199709090002
89521

09/09/1997
09:38:46

MORTGAGE
CONNECTION
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HATHAWAY,
JAMES W

16 81 Lot#:23
Book:16 Pg:81

199709090002
89531

09/09/1997
09:38:47

MORTGAGE
CONNECTION
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

16 81 199709090002
89521

Lot#:23
Book:16 Pg:81
Desc:1997-
28952

199709190003
02941

09/19/1997
11:05:28

MORTGAGE
CONNECTION
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BASCOM,
JOHN B

16 81 Lot#:22
Book:16 Pg:81

199709190003
02971

09/19/1997
11:18:55

MORTGAGE
CONNECTION
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199709190003
02941


