Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= MORTGAGE CONNECTION INC; Date Recorded= 1997/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	09/09/1997 09:38:46	MORTGAGE CONNECTION INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HATHAWAY, JAMES W			16	81		Lot#:23 Book:16 Pg:81
199709090002 89531		MORTGAGE CONNECTION INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			16	81	199709090002 89521	Lot#:23 Book:16 Pg:81 Desc:1997- 28952
199709190003 02941	09/19/1997 11:05:28	MORTGAGE CONNECTION INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BASCOM, JOHN B			16	81		Lot#:22 Book:16 Pg:81
199709190003 02971		MORTGAGE CONNECTION INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					199709190003 02941	